
3
5

40

4
5

5
0

50

55

60

65

70

7
5

8
0

80

8
5

85

9
0

95

11
0

E
 5

3
0
5
0
0

E
 5

3
1
0
0
0

E
 5

3
1
5
0
0

N 5817500

N 5818000 N 5818000

N 5817500

E
 5

3
0
5
0
0

E
 5

3
1
0
0
0

E
 5

3
1
5
0
0

E
 5

3
0
7
5
0

E
 5

3
1
2
5
0

E
 5

3
1
2
5
0

E
 5

3
0
7
5
0

N 5817750 N 5817750

A

1211

B

C

D

10987

E

F

G

H

121110987

654321

A

B

C

D

6543

E

F

G

21

H

SCALE

REV REVISION DESCRIPTIONDATE DRAWN CHECKED ENGINEER APPROVED

IN THE ABSENCE OF THE APPROVED SIGNATURE, THIS DRAWING SHALL BE TREATED AS PRELIMINARY

TITLE

CLIENT

DWG NO REV

PROJECT

A1

SIZEDATUMGRID

DRAWING STATUSDATEDRAWN

DATEDESIGNED

DATECHECKED

DATEENGINEER

DATEAPPROVED

A 3D . .

Copyrightã

in any way is prohibited."

Unauthorised use of this document 

standard terms & conditions'. 

as defined in 'WAVE INTERNATIONAL' 

engagement for the commission, ie. 

accordance with the terms of 

for which it was commissioned & in 

may only be used for the purpose 

INTERNATIONAL.  The document 

the property of WAVE 

"This document is & shall remain 

WAVE REF

DRAWING NUMBER

DRAWING REFERENCE

DESCRIPTION

ISSUED FOR INFORMATION

2018-06-07 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION W.D.

B 3D . .W.D.2018-07-08 TITLE BLOCK ALTERED

32002 TYPICAL SECTIONS & DETAILS

32003

32004

TYPICAL SPILLWAY DETAILS

DRAINAGE & FLOOD PROTECTION BERM DETAILS
.

.

1:1500 AMG94 AHD

2018-06-07

2018-06-07

2018-06-08

2018-06-08

W.D.

W.D.

J.J.

N

TSF

PERRY GULLEY

POND

COLLECTION

SILT

F.S.L. 59.00

SILT COLLECTION POND

EMBANKMENT R.L. 60.00

SILT COLLECTION POND

SPILLWAY

ENERGY DISSIPATOR

LOCALIZED FILL R.L. 44.00

LOCALIZED FILL R.L. 44.00

BERM R.L. 66.50

FLOOD PROTECTION

R.L. 105.00

TSF EMBANKMENT

R.L. 105.00

TSF EMBANKMENT

DRAIN

CURTAIN

SPILLWAY

R.L. 66.50

SAND FILL / OVERBURDEN

COMPACTED STACKER

CURTAIN DRAIN

TRENCH

DRAINAGE COLLECTOR

TRENCH

DRAINAGE COLLECTOR

PIPES

DRAINAGE OUTLET

WEIR

EROSION PROTECTION

300mm THICK RIP-RAP

UNDERDRAINAGE

UNDERDRAINAGE

EMBANKMENT R.L. 66.50

CATCHMENT DAM

EMBANKMENT R.L. 66.50

CATCHMENT DAM

F.S.L. 63.50

CATCHMENT DAM

F.S.L. 63.50

CATCHMENT DAM

DAM

CATCHMENT

SLURRY CURTAIN

SLURRY CURTAIN

R.L. 66.50

SAND FILL / OVERBURDEN

COMPACTED STACKER

SLEEVES

DECANT PIPE

2 No DN710

SKID

MCC & TRANSFORMER

WATER DAM

PIPELINE TO PROCESS

.

KALBAR RESOURCES LTD

FINGERBOARDS MINERAL SANDS

4567-40-DWG-CI-32001 B

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT

CATCHMENT DAM

PERRY GULLEY TSF


